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U-19 Championship
2023/24 6th round, Match #45

Friday, 01.09.2023, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 25°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

51 Yashchenko Dmytro
49 Yeremenko Vladyslav
35 Izotov Danylo
16 Krupskyi Illia (C)
45 Romanets Eduard
14 Odentsov Mykyta
40 Chernysh Dmytro
41 Bulhatov Demyd
19 Buhai Vadym
10 Kretsul Dmytro
99 Serdiuk Artem

Substitutes
21 Shyriaiev Ivan
5 Selin Denys
26 Prus Stanislav
3 Krokhmal Nikita
33 Korsun Illia
8 Kryvobok Maksym
95 Bahinskyi Nikita
31 Horobets Artem
15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
37 Riazantsev Yaroslav
77 Kukhta Maksym

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

1 Dolhyi Viktor (C)
23 Romanenko Daniil
8 Boiko Andrii
2 Khovaniuk Artem
29 Chubatyi Demian
11 Kaida Nazar
10 Radchenko Maksym
15 Shapovalov Vladyslav
9 Komyshan Yehor
21 Zhadan Oleksandr
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

Substitutes
31 Taran Yehor
91 Blahodarnyi Davyd
5 Bredelov Denys
24 Matkivskyi Dmytro
37 Chernenko Vladyslav
6 Kubenko Denys
14 Petryk Artem
73 Mishchenko Mykhailo

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Nefedchenko Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Brykun Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Sukhenko Ivan
Referee Observer:
Abdula Anatolii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 6th round, Match #45
Friday, 01.09.2023, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 25°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
7' 21 Zhadan Oleksandr

19 Buhai Vadym 8'

27' 23 Romanenko Daniil

40 Chernysh Dmytro 29'

37' 9 Komyshan Yehor

16 Krupskyi Illia 41'

10 Kretsul Dmytro 45+1'

47' 29 Chubatyi Demian

41 Bulhatov Demyd 59'

99 Serdiuk Artem 59'

40 Chernysh Dmytro
26 Prus Stanislav 61'

19 Buhai Vadym
37 Riazantsev Yaroslav 61'

62' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

65' 9 Komyshan Yehor
5 Bredelov Denys

65' 21 Zhadan Oleksandr
14 Petryk Artem

65' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
37 Chernenko Vladyslav

45 Romanets Eduard 70'

10 Kretsul Dmytro
3 Krokhmal Nikita 72'

81' 15 Shapovalov Vladyslav
91 Blahodarnyi Davyd

45 Romanets Eduard
5 Selin Denys 86'

41 Bulhatov Demyd
95 Bahinskyi Nikita 86'

90+2' 5 Bredelov Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


